

fITEM NO.3

REGISTRAR COURT. 2 SECTION IV
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Civil Appeal No(s). 1690/2009

DIRECTOR, TOWN & COUNTRY PLANNING & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S. AMAZON INDIA LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date : 01/09/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ravindra Bana,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jai Kishore Singh,Adv.

Mr. Deeptanshu Jain,Adv.

Mr. K. C. Dua,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Four weeks time, as last chance is given to the learned
counsel for the appellants to comply with the terms of the order
dated 21.7.2016 of this Court in respect of the sole respondent.
List again on 18.10. 2016.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar

MG